Evansville Water Rates

WATER AND SEWER UTILITY

Monthly Service Ch

This schedule of rates and charges applies to Evansville Water and Sewer
Utility customers and supersedes previous schedules issued.

arge

The monthly service charge is based on meter size.

Meter Size Per Month
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Volume Charge

In addition to the monthly service ¢
Residential, Commerical, Industrial,

harge set forth above, each
and Public Authority user will pay

a monthly usage charge according to the following schedule:

Water Consumption

Rate Per 1,000 Gallons

First 20,000 gallons

Over 3,000,000 gallons

Fire Protection Surcharge

The monthly surcharge for fire pro
and the customer’s location — ins

tection is based on the meter size
ide or outside City limits.
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Customer Meter Deposit Other Fees

Residential meter deposit $40
Return check fee $23

Commercial, industrial or $65

public authority Reconnection charge $45

i Service fee (by request) $50

Collection or Deferred Payment Charge

Bills for water service not paid before the stated due date are Meter test (by request) $60

subject to the collection or deferred payment charge of 10% up to

the first $3 of the delinquent payment, plus 3% for the remaining

delinquent amount more than $3. Meter re-read (by request) $34
Damaged meter (3/4-inch) 5215
Damaged meter (>3/4-inch) Actual Cost
Damaged electronic transmitter *160

Questions? Please call us at 812-436-7846 or visit ewsu.com.

Effective: April 1, 2023, per the Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission (IURC). Pursuant to IURC Order No. 45545.
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